CONFEDEX 2016
SCHEDULE

SATURDAY December 3, 2016
1:00-5p Placement Directors meeting

3:30p
5:30p
6:30p
7:30p
7:45p
8:15?

Registration

Reception

Dinner

Recognition of retirees

Theme-setting presentation (or Announcements)
Closing prayer for the evening

SUNDAY December 4, 2016

8:00a
9:00a
10:15
10:30
12:30
1:15p
1:45

3:15

3:30p
4:30p

Breakfast

Worship

Break

“Teaching of Islam” — Dr. Adam Francisco

Lunch

Placement Directors - Update

Technology Update (Portal, CMIF, etc.) — Matt Bergholdt (ONM)
Break

“Growing Up Islam” — Hesham Shehab

Adjourn for the day

MONDAY December 5, 2016

8:00a
8:45a
9:30
9:45a
10:45a
12:00p
1:00p
2:00p
2:15p

Breakfast / Partner Presentation

Devotion / Bible Study

Break

“Reaching Our Muslim Neighbors” (Q and A) — Francisco and Shehab

ONM Staff Sharing (Bart Day, Terry Schmidt, Becky Schmidt, Mark Kiessling)
Lunch / Partner Presentation

“ADF Presentation” — Protecting My Ministry Updates — Gregory Baylor
CONFEDEX Business, wrap-up, and announcements

Sending blessing



