CONFEDEX 2016 SCHEDULE

1:00-5p Placement Directors meeting	
3:30p	Registration
5:30p	Reception
6:30p	Dinner
7:30p	Recognition of retirees
7:45p	Theme-setting presentation (or Announcements)
8:15?	Closing prayer for the evening
SUNDA	
8:00a	Breakfast
9:00a	Worship
10:15	Break
10:30	"Teaching of Islam" – Dr. Adam Francisco Lunch
12:30 1:15p	Placement Directors - Update
1:45	Technology Update (Portal, CMIF, etc.) – Matt Bergholdt (ONM)
3:15	Break
3:30p	"Growing Up Islam" – Hesham Shehab
4:30p	Adjourn for the day
-	
MONDAY December 5, 2016	
8:00a	Breakfast / Partner Presentation
8:45a	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
9:30	Break
9:45a	8
	ONM Staff Sharing (Bart Day, Terry Schmidt, Becky Schmidt, Mark Kiessling)
	Lunch / Partner Presentation
1:00p	"ADF Presentation" – Protecting My Ministry Updates – Gregory Baylor
2:00p	CONFEDEX Business, wrap-up, and announcements
2:15p	Sending blessing

SATURDAY December 3, 2016